Main Features
PBOX Series Rackmount Systems
PBOX 240P 2U 4 Slots Full-sized PICMG 1.3 Rackmount Chassis
Compact 2U Rackmount Chassis
Supports 45nm/65nm Intel ® Core™ 2 Quad & Core™ 2 Duo
Processors with Greater Performance and Energy Effi ciency
Supports One Slim CD-ROM and Two 3.5 Disk Drives
Front-accessible USB and PS/2 Ports

CE approval
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
PBOX 240P-2U220-870 (P/N: 79R00240P01X0)  RoHS Compliant
Chassis: PBOX 240P, Chassis Fan w/ Filter
Chassis Color: Black
Power Supply: 400W ATX
M/B: PEAK 870VL2
Backplane: NBP 2U220
Dimensions: 483mm (W) x 88mm (H) x 450mm (D)
CPU Cooler included
PBOX 240P-2U040-870 (P/N: 79R00240P02X0)  RoHS Compliant
Chassis: PBOX 240P, Chassis Fan w/ Filter
Chassis Color: Black
Power Supply: 400W ATX
M/B: PEAK 870VL2
Backplane: NBP 2U040
Dimensions: 483mm (W) x 88mm (H) x 450mm (D)
CPU Cooler included
PBOX 240P-2U220-872 (P/N: 90R240P0004X0)  RoHS Compliant
Chassis: PBOX 240P, Chassis Fan w/ Filter
Chassis Color: Black
Power Supply: 400W ATX
M/B: PEAK 872VL2
Backplane: NBP 2U220
Dimensions: 483mm (W) x 88mm (H) x 450mm (D)
CPU Cooler included
PBOX 240P-2U040-872 (P/N: 90R240P0003X0)  RoHS Compliant
Chassis: PBOX 240P, Chassis Fan w/ Filter
Chassis Color: Black
Power Supply: 400W ATX
M/B: PEAK 872VL2